

Parveen Kumar Gaur vs. Sanjeev Kumar @ Sanjeev Kumar Malik & Ors.

16.04.2022

Present : Learned proxy counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Arun Sheoran, learned counsel for defendant.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

List for purpose fixed on 12.08.2022.

Asst. Ahlmad to ADJ-01
16.04.2022