

17 CS 280/19

PARVEEN KUMAR GAUR Vs. SANJEEV KUMAR @
SANJEEV
KUMAR MALIK

17.12.2025

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for D1.
Ld. Counsel for D2.
Ld. Counsel for D3.

Affidavit and evidence of Praveen Kumar Gaur filed and copy supplied in Court. List of witnesses also filed. Copy supplied.

Let all the defendants appear physically in Court or through VC on 18.12.2025.

List for **18.12.2025** i.e. date already fixed.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
17.12.2025